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LG

LG-20-NH
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With automatic center-of-gravity balance for lif-
ting and transport by crane. 
Automatic-Centre-of Gravity-Balance due 
to a spring-loaded slide. 
 Continuously adjustable fork distance from 
395 to 965 mm with LG-15 and from 415 to 
965 mm with LG-20 (outer).
 Nominal height is adjustable from 1100 to 
1700 mm via locking pins.

 With security chain to prevent the load 
from slipping off and tipping over.
 Hollow Forks with conical tapered tips for 
optimal insert underneath the pallets.

LG-20-NH: Configuration as like as LG-20 
with additional permanently installed net 
holder for increased safety.

Loading Forks LG with Security Chain

Type Fork 
Lengths 
mm (in)

Fork 
Dimension 
mm (in)

Working Load 
Limit WLL 

kg (Ibs) at 500 
mm (20” in)

Dead 
Weight 
kg (Ibs)

Order-Number

LG-15 1,000
(40”)

120 x 40
(43/4 x 11/2”)

1,500 
(3,300)

120 
(265)

5600.0059

LG-20 1,150
(45”)

120 x 40
(43/4 x 11/2”)

2,000 
(4,400)

150 
(330)

5600.0060

LG-20-NH 1,150
(45”)

120 x 40
(43/4 x 11/2”)

2,000 
(4,400)

approx. 165 
(360)

5600.0061

LG-15/20-NH-SSN Net holder incl. Security net SSN
for LG-15 and LG-20

4500.0044

SSN-1,3x1,3x1,85 Security net 5500.0025

For the function of the Automatic-Center-of Gravity-Balance the minimum load of 
25 % of nominal load necessary
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