





## **Loading Forks LG with Security Chain**

With automatic center-of-gravity balance for lifting and transport by crane.

## <u>Automatic-Centre-of Gravity-Balance due</u> <u>to a spring-loaded slide.</u>

Continuously adjustable fork distance from 395 to 965 mm with LG-15 and from 415 to 965 mm with LG-20 (outer).

Nominal height is adjustable from 1100 to 1700 mm via locking pins.

► With security chain to prevent the load from slipping off and tipping over.

Hollow Forks with conical tapered tips for optimal insert underneath the pallets.

**LG-20-NH:** Configuration as like as LG-20 with additional permanently installed net holder for increased safety.

Туре	Fork Lengths mm (in)	Fork Dimension mm (in)	Working Load Limit WLL kg (Ibs) at 500 mm (20" in)	Dead Weight kg (Ibs)	Order-Number
LG-15	1,000	120 x 40	1,500	120	5600.0059
	(40")	$(4^3/4 \times 1^1/2'')$	(3,300)	(265)	
LG-20	1,150	120 x 40	2,000	150	5600.0060
	(45")	$(4^3/4 \times 1^1/2'')$	(4,400)	(330)	
LG-20-NH	1,150	120 x 40	2,000	approx. 165	5600.0061
	(45")	$(4^3/4 \times 1^1/2'')$	(4,400)	(360)	
LG-15/20-NH-SSN	Net holder incl. Security net SSN				4500.0044
	for LG-15 and LG-20				
SSN-1,3x1,3x1,85	Security net				5500.0025

For the function of the Automatic-Center-of Gravity-Balance the minimum load of 25 % of nominal load necessary